
Data sheet
One-ClickTM- Cleaner Mini SC/ST/FC/E2000

     Page 1/4

P/N
150800119-E

EAN 4251394672557
2023/08/01

Illustrations

See enlarged drawings at the end of document

Product specification

• Fujikura's One-ClickTM Cleaner Mini is suitable for all fiber optic connectors with 2.50 mm ferrule with degree or bevel grinding (SC ,ST, FC,
E2000).

• Its short design of 11.70 cm allows it to be cleaned even in housings with limited installation space.

• The ferrule cleaner can clean ferrule end surfaces both directly and through adapters.

• Safe and easy removal of dust, dirt and grease.

• Up to 500 cleaning operations possible. A piece of fresh cleaning tape is used for each application.
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Technical Data

General Data
Design Extension set 

Color white 

Dimensions

Dimension  (L x W x H) 120 mm x 17.5 mm x 30.3 mm 

Dimension  (L x W x H) 4.724 in. x 0.689 in. x 1.193 in. 

Materials and material properties
Halogen free yes 

RoHS compliant 

Classifications
ETIM 7.0 EC002609 

ETIM 8.0 EC002609 

ETIM 9.0 EC002609 

Packing details
 1 pc(s)
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Accessories from

P/N Designation
1503205906-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 06xE2-S APC OS2 VIK

1503205912-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xE2-S APC OS2 VIK

1503205924-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xE2-S APC OS2 VIK

150320BA00-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S for
12xSC-D/ST-D unequipped

150320BA06-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 6xSC-D OM3 VIK

150320BA12-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OM3 VIK

150320BB06-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 6xSC-D OM4 VIK

150320BB12-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OM4 VIK

150320BM06-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 6xSC-D OM5 VIK

150320BM12-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OM5 VIK

150320E206-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 6xSC-D OS2 VIK

150320E212-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OS2 VIK

150320F206-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 6xSC-D APC OS2 VIK

150320F212-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-DAPC OS2 VIK

150325BA06-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 6xSC-D OM3 splice

150325BA12-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OM3 splice

150327BB06-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 6xSC-D OM4 splice

150327BB12-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OM4 splice

150328BM06-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 6xSC-D OM5 splice

150328BM12-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OM5 splice

1503295906-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 6xE2-S APC OS2 splice

1503295912-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xE2-S APC OS2 splice

1503295924-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xE2-S APC OS2 splice

150329E204-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S
4xSC-Duplex OS2 splice

150329E206-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 6xSC-D OS2 splice

150329E212-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OS2 splice

150329F206-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 6xSC-D APC OS2 splice

150329F212-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-DAPC OS2 splice

1503305948-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xE2-S APC OS2 VIK

150330BA00-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M for
24xSC-D/ST-D unequipped

150330BA24-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OM3 VIK
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Accessories from

150330BB24-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OM4 VIK

150330E224-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OS2 VIK

150330F224-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-DAPC OS2 VIK

150335BA24-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OM3 splice

150337BB24-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OM4 splice

1503395948-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xE2-S APC OS2 splice

150339E224-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OS2 splice

150339F224-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-DAPC OS2 splice
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